CS-006

Charges with svc info by specific patient and specific insurance in date range

Custom Report

DATE
8/10/1997

8/10/1997

9/1/1997

9/1/1997

9/1/1997

9/1/1997

9/1/1997

9/1/1997

9/1/1997

9/1/1997

9/1/1997

9/1/1997

9/15/1997

9/15/1997

9/15/1997

8/17/2000

8/17/2000

4/18/2007

8/7/12007

TOTAL
Count = 20

PATNO
10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

10010

PATIENT

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

Amendolatt,
Kimberly J

CODE
90010

90015

90020

90040

90050

90010

90015

90020

90040

90050

90060

90050

90040

90020

90015

102

27370

27372

07648

Sample Healthcare Practice

Sample Custom Report

INS NAME |

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE

NYL
HEALTH
CARE
NYL
HEALTH
CARE

CLAIM#

33

33

30

30

30

30

30

30

31

31

31

31

32

32

32

29

29

| PATCHRG | INSCHRG |

$10.00

$10.00

$25.00

$15.00

$10.00

$5.00

$25.00

$5.00

$65.00

$40.00

$5.00

$60.00

$35.00

$5.00

$10.00

$45.00

$91.61

$128.26

$215.30

$805.17

$40.00

$40.00

$100.00

$60.00

$40.00

$20.00

$100.00

$20.00

$260.00

$160.00

$20.00

$240.00

$140.00

$20.00

$40.00

$0.00

$0.00

$513.05

$861.18

$2,674.23

TOTAL
$50.00

$50.00

$125.00

$75.00

$50.00

$25.00

$125.00

$25.00

$325.00

$200.00

$25.00

$300.00

$175.00

$25.00

$50.00

$45.00

$91.61

$641.31

$1,076.48

$3,479.40

8/7/2007
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