Sample Healthcare Practice

Custom Report		Sample Custom Report							
DATE	PATNO	PATIENT	CODE	INS NAME	CLAIM#	PATCHRG	INSCHRG	TOTAL	
8/10/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90010	NYL HEALTH CARE	33	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	
8/10/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90015	NYL HEALTH CARE	33	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	
9/1/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90020	NYL HEALTH CARE	30	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	
9/1/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90040	NYL HEALTH CARE	30	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$75.00	
9/1/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90050	NYL HEALTH CARE	30	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	
9/1/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90010	NYL HEALTH CARE	30	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	
9/1/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90015	NYL HEALTH CARE	30	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	
9/1/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90020	NYL HEALTH CARE	30	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	
9/1/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90040	NYL HEALTH CARE	31	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$325.00	
9/1/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90050	NYL HEALTH CARE	31	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	
9/1/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90060	NYL HEALTH CARE	31	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	
9/1/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90050	NYL HEALTH CARE	31	\$60.00	\$240.00	\$300.00	
9/15/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90040	NYL HEALTH CARE	32	\$35.00	\$140.00	\$175.00	
9/15/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90020	NYL HEALTH CARE	32	\$5.00	\$20.00	\$25.00	
9/15/1997	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	90015	NYL HEALTH CARE	32	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$50.00	
8/17/2000	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	102	NYL HEALTH CARE	29	\$45.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	
8/17/2000	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	27370	NYL HEALTH CARE	29	\$91.61	\$0.00	\$91.61	
4/18/2007	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	27372	NYL HEALTH CARE		\$128.26	\$513.05	\$641.31	
8/7/2007	10010	Amendolatt, Kimberly J	07648	NYL HEALTH CARE		\$215.30	\$861.18	\$1,076.48	
TOTAL						\$805.17	\$2,674.23	\$3,479.40	
Count = 20	0								

8/7/2007